
 

 

 

BIDDERS LIST 

OCS Consultant Support RFQ # 1016558 

The following Companies have granted NGA permission to post their contact information 

 

For questions about this list, please feel free to contact: 

Contracting Officer-Dana-Marie Akpan at Danamarie.M.Akpan@nga.mil; AND 
Contracting Specialist- Holley Krukowski at Holley.A.Krukowski@nga.mil  
 

Vendor Name and Title of Contact 

CONTRACTING RESOURCES GROUP, INC Contracting Resources Group, Inc. 
1133 Light Street 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
Dina DiPalo, President   
Mario Flores, Principal                                                            
POC: Emilie Menefee,  E.Menefee@contractingrg.com 
 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT ENTERPRISE INC Investment Management Enterprise 1211 Connecticut Ave, 
NW #414 Washington, DC 20036                                                                                                                                                  
POC: Harry Webb, Hwebb@ime-mts.com     
                  

STARGATES, INC. Stargates, Inc.                                                                             
1100 N. Glebe Road, Suite 620 
Arlington, VA  22201 
POC: Jeniefer Johnson, jjohnson@stargates.com                                           
POC: Joel Benefield, jbenefield@stargates.com      
                                  

GCC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC GCC Technologies LLC 
Address: 65 Enterprise Drive, Oakland, MD 21550 
POC: Dr. John Markey, jmarkey@gcctechllc.com 
 

KEPLER RESEARCH INC Kepler Research, Inc. 
13663 Office Place Dr, Suite 202 
Woodbridge, VA 22192 
POC: Margie Heminger, Director of Business Operations 
Margie@keplerresearch.com 
 

AMYX, INC AMYX, INC                                                                               
POC: Kristopher McKinley,Vice President,Finance, 
Accounting and Contracts                            
kmckinley@amyx.com 
 

THE REHANCEMENT GROUP, INC. THE REHANCEMENT GROUP, INC.  
One Fountain Square 
11911 Freedom Drive, Suite 910 
Reston, VA  20190                                                                      
POC: Alison Santighian 
asantighian@rehancement.com 
 

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PERFORMANCE, INC Enterprise Resource Performance, Inc.8280 Willow Oaks 
Corporate Dr. Suite 600Fairfax VA 22031POC: Greg 
Jacobson, Vice President, gjacobson@erpi.net  
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